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1 [Commencement of Classes 03/03/2025 Monday
2 f;l;:-r:]l;s:z::rgf Teaching plan and Academic action Plan by the Course Teachers & 03/03/2025 Monday
3 [Review Meeting of Teaching plan & Academic action plan 04/03/2025 Tuesday
4 |Student Orientation by the Department 07/03/2025 Friday
5 |RHYTHM 2025

6 |Dhulivandan- Holiday 14/03/2025 Friday
7 |Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meeting 15/03/2025 Saturday
8 |Department Head-Faculty Meeting 15/03/2025 Saturday
9 |Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meeting 28/03/2025 Friday
10 |Department Head-Faculty Meeting 29/03/2025 Saturday
11 [Gudhi Padwa - Holiday 30/03/2025 Sunday
12 |Ramzan Id (Id-UI-Fitr} 31/03/2025 Monday

13 |Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 01/04/2025 Tuesday
14 [Class Test-1 / Open Book Test-1
15 |Student Feedback -1

16 |Shri Ram Navami - Holiday 06/04/2025 Sunday

1/4/2025 to 5/04/2025 | Tuesday to Saturday




17

Seniinar—li Review -1 P

Maharashtra Din - Holiday:

07707 12025 Monday
18 |Display of Class Test-1 Result * 07/0%,2025 Monday
19 |Industry Visit for SY students 09/04/2025 Wednesday
| 20 |Department Monthly Progress Presentation (March/April: Week 1to5) 7/04/2025 to Monday to Saturday
12/04/2025
21 Internship Rewew-l 09/04/2025 Wednesday
22 Bha:gwan Mahavir Janmkalyanak - Holiday . ’ . * 10/04/2025 Thursday
23 |Mini Project-1I Review - 1 11/04/2025 Friday
| 24 {Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meeting 11 /64-/2025 Friday
| 25 |conduction of Parent Meet 12704/ 2025 Saturday
26 {Department Head-Faculty Meetlng _ _ 12[_0_4[2025 ' Saturday
27 |Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti- Holiday 14404 /2025 -Monday
28 [Industry Visit for TY students ' ' | 16/04/2025 Wednesday
| 29 |Good Friday - Holiday' * = 18/04/2025 ~Friday
130 ;Easter Sunday - Hohday 20/04/2025 Sunday
| 31 -Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meetmg 2_5/0‘4[2025 Friday
2 | Départment Head-Faculty Meeting 26/04/2025 _ Saturday

_ Thursday

. 32 01/05/2025
33 'D'isplay _ef'Mohthly_Attendance and Defaulter List 02 }05 /2025 Friday
34 |Mid SemeSter Examination / Open Book Test -2 2/05/2025 to 7/05/2025| Friday to Wedneday
" A 2/05/2025 to. . ; .
_ 35 _Awdemlc Review by Dean Academlcs (Vi erlﬁcatmn of Course Flle) 10£05/2025 Friday to Saturday
| 36 |Internship Review-2 08/05/2025 Thursday
37 |Display of Mid Semester Examination Resu]t 09/;'_0'5_/ 2025 Friday
33 Mlm Project-1T Review - 2 09/05/2025 Friday
39 Seminar-I[ Review - 2 10/05/2025 Saturday
40 |Department Head-Faculty Meeting 10/05/2025 Saturday
41 |Buddha Pournima - Holiday _ 12/05/2025 Monday
42 |Department Monthly Progress Presentation (April / May: Week 6 to 10) 1%33533;;0 Tuesday to Saturday
" ‘ 15/05/2025 to
43 Slﬂgl Development Program for TY students 16/05/2025 Friday to Saturday




( - | T

44 |Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meeting 16/05/2025 Friday
45 |Department Alumni meet 17/05/2025 Saturday
46 |Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meeting 30/05/2025 Friday
47 |Department Head-Faculty Meeting 31/05/2025 Saturday

48 |Display of Monthly Attendance and Defaulter List 02/06/2025 Monday
49 |Class Test-2 / Open Book Test - 3
50 |Student Feedback -2

2/06/2025 to 6/06/2025] Monday to Friday

51 |Bakri Id (ID-UZ-ZUHA) - Holiday 07/06/2025 Saturday
52 |Seminar-lI Review - 3 09/06/2025 Monday
53 |Display of Class Test-2 Result 09/06/2025 Monday
54 |Internship Review-3 10/06/2025 Tuesday
55 |Mini Project-1I Review - 3 12/06/2025 Thursday
56 |Teacher Guardian - Mentee Meeting 13/06/2025 Friday
57 |Department Head-Faculty Meeting 14/06/2025 Saturday
58 |End of Classes 17/06/2025 Tuesday
59 |Display of Final Attendance and Defaulter List 18/06/2025 Wednesday
. 18/06/2025 to
Wednesd
60 {Internal Submissions 19/06/2025 ednesday to Thursday
. 20/06/2025 to )
t
61 |Practical Exam 23/06/2025 Friday to Monday
62 |Department Monthly Progress Presentation (May / June: Week 11 to 15) zgé(}géigﬁgsm Tuesday to Monday
o . 24/06/2025 to
3 T
63 |End Semester Examination (Tentative) 30/06/2025 Tuesday to Monday
. . 30/06/2025 to
64 |Academic Audit through IQAC 5/07/2025 Monday to Saturday
65 |Commencement of Classes for next semester (tentative) 01708/2025 Friday
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